TD@NB2017
Team Points by Meet

Place Total Points Team

1 43.00 New Bremen
2 10.00 Troy Dolphin
3 5.00 Unattached

.
e ' New Bremen Barracudas Page 1 of 1 7/6/2017 6:01:47 PM




BOYS 11-12 (1V 40)

Rank Order Score Diver Name

TD@NB2017

Event Results

Team Affiliation

1 1 92.65 Cale Tangeman
BOYS 13-14 (1V 50)

Rank Order Score Diver Name

New Bremen

Team Affiliation

(93]

1 1 137.95 Levi Archey
BOYS 15-18 (1V 50)

Rank Order Score Diver Name

New Bremen

Team Affiliation

wv

&

1 1 135.15 Kyle Anspach
2 2 74.40 Noah Parlett

BOYS 8 AND UNDER (1V 20)

Rank Order Score Diver Name

Troy Dolphin
New Bremen

Team Affiliation

w w;m

1 6 53.70 Gavin Dicke
2 1 48.10 Charlie Nelson
3 3 22.20 Landon Lefeld
4 5 12.75 Jack Lefeld

BOYS 9-10 (1V 30)

Rank Order Score Diver Name

New Bremen
New Bremen
New Bremen
New Bremen

Team Affiliation

-wo |§

&

1 2 61.70 Grant Dicke
GIRLS 15-18 (1V 50)

Rank Order Score Diver Name

New Bremen

Team Affiliation

wn

1 3 155.85 Abby Baker
2 2 128.45 Zoe Lane
3 1 106.45 Mariah Parlett

GIRLS 8 AND UNDER (1V 20)

Rank Order Score Diver Name

Troy Dolphin
New Bremen
New Bremen

Team Affiliation

= w u;m E

1 2 26.50 Sophia Lefeld
2 4  20.90 Annie Lefeld

GIRLS 9-10 (1V 30)

Rank Order Score Diver Name

New Bremen
New Bremen

Team Affiliation

w un

1 5 79.15 Simone Scribner
2 1 64.35 Ava Trentman

3 4 61.25 Emily Eyink

4 3 45.30 Aliyah Parlett

New Bremen Barracudas

Unattached

New Bremen
New Bremen
New Bremen
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TD@NB2017

Detailed Results for BOYS 11-12 (1V 40) Detailed Results for BOYS 13-14 (1V 50)

Place Score Diver Team Place Score Diver B Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive  Score Rnk Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive  Score Rnk

[ 1 92.65__ e Cale Tangemar{_ __New Bremen . - ) | ‘_ i 1 137.95 __LgviArchey o Nel I_3_remen I

1 201A 1.7 ™M 5 4 4 13.00 22.10 22.10 1 1/302C |16 1M 5 5 5% 1550 24.80 24.80 1

2 101C 1.2 ™M 4% 4 5 1400 16.80 38.90 1 2 103C 1.6 1M 4% 5% 5 15.00 24.00 48.80 1

3 5211C 1.6 1M 22 32 4 10.00 16.00 54.90 1 3 51210 1.7 1M 4, 42 4, 1350 2295 7175 1

4 103C 1.6 1M 42 42 4% 13.50 21.60 76.50 1 4 401C 14 1M 42 4 4% 13.00 18.20 89.95 1

5 51210 1.7 1M 2%2 3% 3% 9.50 16.15 92.65 1 5 402C 16 1M 5: 5 5 15.00 24.00 113.95 1
6 202C 15 1M 5 5% 5% 16.00 24.00 137.95 1
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TD@NB2017
Detailed Results for BOYS 11-12 (1V 40)

| Place Score  Diver Team - || Place Score Diver Team
Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive  Score Rnk Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive  Score Rnk
[ 1 92.65 Cale Tangeman e New Bremen o - ] _‘ |1 137.95 Levi Archey ~ New Bremen -7
1]201A 1.7 1M 5 4 4 13.00 22.10 22.10 1 1/302C 1.6 1M 5 5 5% 15.50 24.80 24.80 1
2 101C 1.2 M 4% 42 5 14.00 16.80 38.90 1 2 103C 16 1M 4%, 5% 5 15.00 24.00 48.80 1
3 5211C 16 1M 2%2 32 4 10.00 16.00 54.90 1 3 51210 1.7 1M 42 42 4% 13.50 2295 7175 1
4 103C 16 IM 42 42 42 13.50 21.60 76.50 1 4 401C 14 1M 4% 4 4%» 13.00 18.20 89.95 1
5 51210 1.7 1M 22 3% 3% 9.50 16.15 92.65 1 5 402C 16 1M 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 113.95 1
6 202C 15 1M 5 5% 5% 16.00 24.00 137.95 1
7/6/2017 6:00:46 PM
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TD@NB2017

Detailed Results for BOYS 15-18 (1V 50)

[l_F_’Iag:_e _Sco[_e __ Diy_er

Rnd Dive # DD

|
L

1[302C |16 1M
2 S5111A 18 1M
3 5211A 18 1IM
4 402C 16 1M
5 2024 17 1M
6 103C 16 1M
[ 2 7440

17301C |16 1M
2 101C 12 1M
3 103C 1.6 1M
4 401C 14 1M
5 402C 1.6 1M
6 202C 1.5 1M

www.eDive.info

T 1 13545 Kyle Anspach

Team
Judges Awards Jdgs
Troy Dolphin
5 5 5 100
22 4 4 10.50
5 4% 4% 14.00
4 4 40 12.50
5 5 4% 14.50
42 42 5 - B B 14.00
Noah Parlett New Bremen -
~%9 o o 0.0
52 5%2 5% 16.50
4 4 4 12.00
42 42 42 13.50
o 0 0 0.00
3% 4 3% 11.00

* - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives

Dive
24.00
18.90
25.20
20.00
24.65

2240

0.00
19.80
19.20
18.90

0.00
16.50

Score Rnk

24.00
42.90
68.10
88.10
112.75
135.15

0.00

19.80
39.00
57.90
57.90
74.40
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Detailed Results for BOYS 8 AND UNDER (1V 20)

Place Score Diver Team
Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards
B 53.70 Gavin Dicke New Bremen
T1[201A |17 1M 3% 3% 4 o -
2 101A 14 1M 4 4 4
3 102C 14 M 4 4% 4% -
“! B 7 ) 48.10 Charlie Nelson New Bremen
1]201A |17 1M 3% 3 4% -
2 102C 14 1M 4 2% 3
3_401C7_1_:4 M 4 _4_ 3 - -
f 3 22,20 Landon Lefeld New Bremen
1[200C |10 1M 3% 2% 2 S
2 101A 14 1M 12 2 2
3 .100C 10 M 2 2 2% _ = _
4 12.75 Jack Lefeld New Bremen
1201 |17 1M 2% 2% 2% B - N
2 101A 1.4 1M Incorrect Dive
3 102C 1.4 1M Incorrect Dive

Jdgs

T11.00

12.00

1300

11.00
9.50
11.50

18.00
5.50
6.50

750
0.00
0.00

Dive  Score Rnk

1870 1870 1

16.80 3550 1
1820 5370 1
1870 1870 1
13.30 3200 2
16.10 4810 2
"800 800 4
770 1570 3
650 2220 3
1275 1275 3
000 1275 4
000 1275 4
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TD@NB2017

Detailed Results for BOYS 15-18 (1V 50) Detailed Results for BOYS 8 AND UNDER (1V 20)

L_Place mS_core _Diver B B B Team r - - o _!i__PIacg chre _Dﬁ/er B 3 Team B - -
Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive  Score Rnk Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive  Score Rnk
[ 1 135.15 Kyle Anspach Troy Dolphin 1 53.70 Gavin Dicke New Bremen

1[30 |16 M s 5 s 1500 2400 2400 1 S 1[201A |17 M 3% 3% 4 N T 1100 1870 1870 1

2 S5111A 18 IM 2% 4 4 10.50 18.90 4290 1 2 101A 14 1M 4 4 4 1200 16.80 35.50

3 S5211A 1.8 IM 5 4va 4% 1400 2520 6810 1 3 102C 14 1M 4 4% 4 - 1300 1820 53.70

g .40C. 1M 4 4 4% 1250 2000 8810 1 2 4810  Charlie Nelson New Bremen -

5 202A 1.7 1M 5 5 4% 1450 24.65 112.75 1 "1 [201A [17 1™ _D3|/2 3‘ 4 == = '1?06 18—73 18.70 ER
6 103C 16 1M 4% 4% 5 N . 1400 2240 13515 1 2 102 14 M 4 2% 3 9.50 1330 3200 2
‘L 2 74.40  Noah Parlett B _ New Bremen . . B ] 3 401C 14 1M 4 4 3% - - 1150 1610 4810 2

1 [_331_!; |16 1M 0o 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 l 3 22.20 Landon Lefeld New Bremen

2 101C 12 1M 5% 5% 5% 1650 19.80 1980 2 1[200C |10 1M 3% 2% 2 o - 800 800 800 4

3 103C 16 1M 4 4 4 1200 1920 39.00 2 2 101A 14 M 1% 2 2 550 770 1570 3

4 401C 14 1M 42 42 4% 13.50 18.90 57.90 2 3 100C 1.0 IM 9 2 2% 6.50 6.50 22.20 3

5 402C 16 1M 0 0 O 000 000 5790 2 "4 1275  Jack Lefeld T NewBremen T '_

6 202C 15 1M 3% 4 3% 11.00 1650 7440 2 T1T201A |17 M 2% 2% 2% = T 750 1275 1275 3

2 101A 14 1M Incorrect Dive 0.00 000 1275 4
3 102C 1.4 1M Incorrect Dive 0.00 0.00 1275 4

www.eDive.info * - Qutlined dive numbers are voluntary dives 7/6/2017 6:00:46 PM



